
‭Market Address: 312 Gernants Church Road Leesport, PA 19533‬
‭Mailing Address: PO Box 747 Leesport, PA 19533‬

‭Office: 610-926-1307‬
‭www.leesportmarket.com‬

‭UPCOMING MARKET EVENTS 2024‬
‭** Every Wednesday Farmers Market 8AM · Flea Market 7AM · Livestock Auction 1PM**‬

‭Mar. 23 (Sat.)‬ ‭EASTER CRAFT SHOW - 9AM TO 3PM (BOTH DAYS)‬
‭24 (Sun.)‬ ‭FREE ADMISSION & FREE PARKING‬

‭Mar. 30 (Sat.)‬ ‭TRI-COUNTY WING SNAPPERS (www.TCWS.org‬‭or Jack 610-657-5286)‬
‭April 6 (Sat.)‬ ‭CENTRAL BERKS FIRE COMPANY HORSE RACES‬
‭April 7 (Sun.)‬ ‭FLEA MARKET & TOY SHOW - 7AM TO 1PM‬
‭April 13 (Sat.)‬ ‭SOUTHEAST PA HOME & GARDEN SHOW‬

‭14 (Sun.)‬ ‭Information can be found at‬‭www.showtechnology.com‬
‭April 20 (Sat.)‬ ‭BEAUTY ON BUDGET WOMENS CONSIGNMENT‬‭SALE‬

‭21 (Sun.)‬ ‭Information can be found at‬‭www.bobsale.com‬
‭April 26 (Fri.)‬ ‭FEEDER CATTLE AUCTION - 6:30PM‬
‭May. 4 (Sat.)‬ ‭HOLISTIC MARKET DAY (‬‭spiritualfindingsevents@gmail.com‬‭)‬
‭May 4 (Sat.)‬ ‭BERKS MINERALOGICAL SOCIETY‬

‭5 (Sun.)‬ ‭10AM TO 5PM (Sat.) 10AM TO 4PM‬‭(Sun)‬
‭May 5 (Sun.)‬ ‭FLEA MARKET - 7AM TO 1PM‬
‭May 11 (Sat.)‬ ‭MAY CRAFT SHOW - 9AM to 3PM‬
‭May 19 (Sun.)‬ ‭HAWK MOUNTAIN FORD CLUB SWAP MEET‬
‭June 1 (Sat.)‬ ‭HOLISTIC MARKET DAY (‬‭spiritualfindingsevents@gmail.com‬‭)‬
‭June 2 (Sun.)‬ ‭FLEA MARKET - 7AM TO 1PM‬

‭BREWERIANA SHOW 7AM to 1PM (Tadd 610-780-2353)‬
‭June 16 (Sun.)‬ ‭FLEA MARKET & TOY SHOW - 7AM TO 1PM‬
‭July 6 (Sat.)‬ ‭HOLISTIC MARKET DAY (‬‭spiritualfindingsevents@gmail.com‬‭)‬
‭July 7 (Sun.)‬ ‭FLEA MARKET & SPORTS CARD MEMORABILIA SHOW - 7AM TO 1PM‬
‭July 13 (Sat.)‬ ‭JULY CRAFT SHOW - 9AM TO 3PM‬
‭July 21 (Sun.)‬ ‭CABIN FEVER TRAIN AUCTION‬ ‭(‬‭www.cabinfeverauctions.com)‬
‭Aug 3 (Sat.)‬ ‭HOLISTIC MARKET DAY (‬‭spiritualfindingsevents@gmail.com‬‭)‬
‭Aug. 4 (Sun.)‬ ‭HALLOWEEN FLEA MARKET - 7AM TO 1PM‬
‭Sept. 1 (Sun.)‬ ‭FLEA MARKET & TOY SHOW - 7AM TO 1PM‬
‭Sept. 7 (Sat.)‬ ‭HOLISTIC MARKET DAY (‬‭spiritualfindingsevents@gmail.com‬‭)‬
‭Sept. 7 (Sat.)‬ ‭BEAUTY ON BUDGET WOMENS CONSIGNMENT SALE‬

‭8 (Sun.)‬ ‭Information can be found at‬‭www.bobsale.com‬
‭Sept. 14 (Sat.)‬ ‭GUN SHOW - Produced by the Appalachian Promotion (www.gunshowtrader.com)‬

‭15 (Sun.)‬ ‭9AM TO 4PM (Sat.) 9AM TO 3PM (Sun.)‬
‭Sept. 21(Sat.)‬ ‭HARVEST CRAFT SHOW - 9AM TO 3PM (BOTH DAYS)‬

‭22 (Sun.)‬ ‭FREE ADMISSION & FREE PARKING‬
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